SIT-UP

BENCH

ITEM NO: 1502

PART NO

DESCRIPTION QTY |PARTNO DESCRIPTION | a1y

01 MAIN FRAME 1 08 | NYLON LOCK NUT M8 1
02 UP ADJUSTABLE TUBE 1 09 [LOCKPIN 1
03 LOW ADJUSTABLE TUBE 1 10 | PLUSTIC NUT M10 2
04 FOAM TUBE 2 11 FOAM ' 6
05 HANDLE TUBE 1 12 | HANDLE FOAM 2

06 HEX BOLT M8*60 = 13 | PLASTIC BOLT M10 1
07 WASHER @8 2 ;.




